tusnes ;ar;. qLde

Hotel Hollywood

Address: Dr. Mustafe Pintola
23, llidza

City: Sarajevo

ZIP code: 71000

Country Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Phone +381 3960 388

hotel-
hollywood@bestsolutions.rs_

Surrounding
City
Facilities

* WiFi

* Restaurant

* Wellness

® Covered pool

® Open parking lot

* Garage

® Covered game courts
® Business center

WVVNNNVVVYNYY WA R TR T TP PWRRAR

e e aaar kbt AALAALARRAR LA RIS THNEN] FHIIHE (TP Adiididddrar mem_

No of rooms No of halls NAJVECA SALA

419 15 800

About us

Hotel Hollywood Sarajevo is one of the eminent hotels in Bosnia and Herzegovina,
located in the center of llidza, a green oasis of Sarajevo, near Sarajevo International
Airport.

Near Hotel Hollywood are the city main traffic terminal and spring of Bosnia River -
which makes the location of the Hotel Hollywood extremely attractive and universal.

Hollywood Hotel Sarajevo has a rich and varied range of hotel facilities: 15 meeting
rooms, semi-Olympic swimming pool, fitness center, and parking garage with 300
spaces.

Latest at Hollywood: four types of sauna (Finnish, steam, biosauna, infrared), relax

room, whirlpool tub, salt room, and only Sarajevo Turkish hamam.

Since July 2013 the Hotel Hollywood has 64 new rooms.


https://seemice.com/Hotel/hotel-hollywood-sarajevo
https://seemice.com/Hotel/hotel-hollywood-sarajevo
mailto:hotel-hollywood@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Hotel Hollywood@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
mailto:hotel-hollywood@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Hotel Hollywood@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
//

K-1

K-3

K-4

S-1

S-2

S-5 (PIV)

$-6 (B1)

S-8 (KA)

S-9 (ZEL)

Golden salon

11-d

u

SHAPE SHAPE

300

80

80

60

60

60

40

30

100

40

T

300

80

80

60

60

60

40

30

100

40

Accommodation

Hotel Hollywood has 80 single rooms, 259 double and twin rooms, 10 rooms for
disabled persons (all rooms are adapted for people who use wheelchairs), 6 lux suites.
In the new part, at guest disposal are 56 rooms from which 24 are single, 32 double

rooms and 8 suites.

Conference capacities

Hotel Hollywood Sarajevo in its congress center has 15 conference and seminar rooms,
which makes it a great choice for conventions and congresses, large conferences, and
also smaller seminars and training.

With its halls with capacities up to 800 seats and additional amenities can fully satisfy
the requirements of the organizers of various events.

Additional facilities

Restaurants, Nacional restaurant, Tavern, Coffee patisserie, Internet café, Fitness

center, Bowling alley, Travel agency

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL To':_i;“' WxLxH
550 300 300 800 - - 1000 924 18.4x50.2x6.3
14.6 x 16.2 x
150 80 80 250 - 120 200 240
3.22
14.6 x 16.2 x
150 80 80 250 - 120 200 240
3.22
100 60 60 150 - 60 100 140 8.6 x16.2 x 3.22
100 60 60 150 - 60 100 140 8.6 x 16.2 x 3.22
100 60 60 150 - 90 120 140 8.6 x 16.2 x 2.75
50 40 40 100 - 50 80 112 8.8x12.8x2.7
50 30 30 80 - 50 80 90 7.2x12.4x2.75
30 - - 40 - 30 50 45 6.1 x7.4x29
200 100 100 250 - 250 300 491 15.6x31.5x3.1
50 40 40 70 - - - 91 6x15.2x2.25



U T TOTAL

SHAPE SHAPE CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL m2 WxLxH
12-d 12 12 16 12 12 22 ; ] ] 46 6.8x6.7x3.9
13-d 24 24 30 24 24 45 ) ; ; 69 9.2x7.5x2.4
14-d 16 16 24 16 16 32 ) ] ] 42 5.86x7.1x3.3
5.86 x 17.25
15-d 50 50 70 50 50 90 ; 70 90 101 X3 ; x

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

® Projector

® Flipchart

® Printer

® Projection canvas

® Laptop

® Translation equipment
® TV (Plasma/LCD)

* DVD/CD player

® Telephone

® Fax

Location

Hotel Hollywood is placed in the very heart of llidza, green oasis of Sarajevo, near city
sport hall, main traffic terminal and International airport of Sarajevo.

GPS coordinates

18.309193 (Duzine / Longitude)

43.828954 (Sirine / Latitude)

Satusfied clinets

Association of radiologists BiH
Clinical Center Sarajevo

World Association of Teachers
Faculty Sarajevo

Helsinki Committee for Human Rights
Embassy of Austrian Republic
Agricultural Faculty Sarajevo

Society of Cardiology

B office@kongresniturizam.com

> +381113960 388




