



Hotel Hollywood

Address: Dr. Mustafe Pintola

23, Ilidza

City: **Sarajevo**ZIP code: **71000**

Country Bosnia and

Herzegovina

Phone +381 3960 388

hotel-

hollywood@bestsolutions.rs_





No of rooms



No of halls



NAJVEĆA SALA

800

Surrounding

City

Facilities

- WiFi
- Restaurant
- Wellness
- Covered pool
- Open parking lot
- Garage
- Covered game courts
- Business center

About us

Hotel Hollywood Sarajevo is one of the eminent hotels in Bosnia and Herzegovina, located in the center of Ilidza, a green oasis of Sarajevo, near Sarajevo International Airport.

Near Hotel Hollywood are the city main traffic terminal and spring of Bosnia River – which makes the location of the Hotel Hollywood extremely attractive and universal.

Hollywood Hotel Sarajevo has a rich and varied range of hotel facilities: 15 meeting rooms, semi-Olympic swimming pool, fitness center, and parking garage with 300 spaces.

Latest at Hollywood: four types of sauna (Finnish, steam, biosauna, infrared), relax room, whirlpool tub, salt room, and only Sarajevo Turkish hamam.

Since July 2013 the Hotel Hollywood has 64 new rooms.

Accommodation

Hotel Hollywood has 80 single rooms, 259 double and twin rooms, 10 rooms for disabled persons (all rooms are adapted for people who use wheelchairs), 6 lux suites. In the new part, at guest disposal are 56 rooms from which 24 are single, 32 double rooms and 8 suites.

Conference capacities

Hotel Hollywood Sarajevo in its congress center has 15 conference and seminar rooms, which makes it a great choice for conventions and congresses, large conferences, and also smaller seminars and training.

With its halls with capacities up to 800 seats and additional amenities can fully satisfy the requirements of the organizers of various events.

Additional facilities

Restaurants, Nacional restaurant, Tavern, Coffee patisserie, Internet café, Fitness center, Bowling alley, Travel agency

	U SHAPE	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
K-1	300	300	550	300	300	800	-	-	1000	924	18.4 x 50.2 x 6.3
К-3	80	80	150	80	80	250	-	120	200	240	14.6 x 16.2 x 3.22
K-4	80	80	150	80	80	250	-	120	200	240	14.6 x 16.2 x 3.22
S-1	60	60	100	60	60	150	-	60	100	140	8.6 x 16.2 x 3.22
S-2	60	60	100	60	60	150	-	60	100	140	8.6 x 16.2 x 3.22
S-5 (PIV)	60	60	100	60	60	150	-	90	120	140	8.6 x 16.2 x 2.75
S-6 (B1)	40	40	50	40	40	100	-	50	80	112	8.8 x 12.8 x 2.7
S-8 (KA)	30	30	50	30	30	80	-	50	80	90	7.2 x 12.4 x 2.75
S-9 (ZEL)	-	-	30	-	-	40	-	30	50	45	6.1 x 7.4 x 2.9
Golden salon	100	100	200	100	100	250	-	250	300	491	15.6 x 31.5 x 3.1
11-d	40	40	50	40	40	70	-	-	-	91	6 x 15.2 x 2.25

	U SHAPE	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
12-d	12	12	16	12	12	22	-	-	-	46	6.8 x 6.7 x 3.9
13-d	24	24	30	24	24	45	-	-	-	69	9.2 x 7.5 x 2.4
14-d	16	16	24	16	16	32	-	-	-	42	5.86 x 7.1 x 3.3
15-d	50	50	70	50	50	90	-	70	90	101	5.86 x 17.25 x 3.3

^{*} Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

- Projector
- Flipchart
- Printer
- Projection canvas
- Laptop
- Translation equipment
- TV (Plasma/LCD)
- DVD/CD player
- Telephone
- Fax

Location

Hotel Hollywood is placed in the very heart of Ilidza, green oasis of Sarajevo, near city sport hall, main traffic terminal and International airport of Sarajevo.

GPS coordinates

18.309193 (Dužine / Longitude)

43.828954 (Širine / Latitude)

Satusfied clinets

Association of radiologists BiH

Clinical Center Sarajevo

World Association of Teachers

Faculty Sarajevo

Helsinki Committee for Human Rights

Embassy of Austrian Republic

Agricultural Faculty Sarajevo

Society of Cardiology



